
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, September 2, 2014 4:06 PM 
To: Richard Kahn 
Subject: Re: Karyna School bill 

ok 

On Tue, Sep 2, 2014 at 11:26 AM, Richard Kahn < > > 
wrote: 

please c=nfirm ok to pay 1,742.00 school bill for karyna 
last paid 35,000 on 6/=2/2014 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 

Begin forwarded message: 

<=iv style="margin-top:0px;margin-right:0px;margin-bottom:0px;margin-left:=px">=b>From: 
Richard=Kah 

Subject: FW: School bill 

Date: September 2, 2014 at 5:53:35 AM EDT 

To: Richard Kahn 

On 9/1/14 9:30 AM, "Karyna Shuliak"= 
> wrote: 
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Hi Rich, 
There is a balance of $1742,00 on my school bill, that is due by 
Sep=ember 12th. Would you please pay it. 
Here is the link: 
https://ssol.columbia.eduicgi-binissol/6daAEJh0ila3A02bv6N=r8fip%.5Fr%.5Fi 
d=HtHyYlrvOBUla9ZFI2qPfx&p%.5Ft%.5Fid=1&tran%.581%.5D%.5Fentry=3Dstudent&tra 
n%.591%.SD%.5Ftran%5Fname=sacl 

My ID: 
Passes 

Thank you, 
Karyna. 

=C240 please note 

The information contained in this co=munication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the a=dressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or c=pying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibitedar> and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, p=ease notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, =nd 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachm=nts. copyright -all rights reserved 
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